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Puchar Prezesa Klubu MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 26- - 27-2-2021

Konkurencja 14 Kobiet, 50m klasyczny Open
2021-02-27 - 9:56 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2021

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. CHRZAN Zofia 05 UKS Lokomotywa Sopot 33.51 675
2. TURKOWSKA Aleksandra 03 MKP Szczecin 34.25 632
3. KOWALSKA Oliwia 05 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 36.01 544
4. OSZMIAŃSKA Julia 04 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 36.02 543
5. BRODEWICZ Zofia 04 KS Delfin Gdynia 36.13 538
6. RADZIWON Adrianna 06 Delfinek Legnica 36.53 521
7. ŁOPACIŃSKA Amelia 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 36.63 517
8. KOMOR Agata 05 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 37.42 484
9. JACUK Julia 07 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 37.54 480

10. DZIĘGIELEWSKA Katarzyna 05 KS Delfin Gdynia 37.57 479
11. BAIG Sofia 06 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 37.86 468
12. TARASZKIEWICZ Zofia 07 UKP Polonia Warszawa 38.02 462
13. KUŚNIERZ Martyna 06 KS Neptun Świdnica 38.28 453

PIELECH Pola 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 38.28 453
15. PUCIATO Weronika 04 KP NEPTUN Stargard 38.41 448
16. FEDERKIEWICZ Amelia 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 38.67 439
17. KRZYSIK Zuzanna 07 MKP Szczecin 38.78 435
18. PATAN Marcelina 06 Znicz Koszalin 39.11 424
19. OSTROWSKA Julia 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 39.12 424
20. RUCIŃSKA Wiktoria 06 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 39.35 417
21. MAKOWSKA Maria 07 UKS Sokół Ustronie Morskie 39.59 409
22. DOLGUN Maryia 07 MKP Szczecin 39.64 407
23. ŚCISŁOWICZ Kinga 07 KS Neptun Świdnica 39.81 402
24. SZULC Celestyna 06 UKP Marlin Gryfino 39.96 398
25. CHORĄZIAK Nikola 06 KP Stilon Gorzów 40.23 390
26. GNIŁKA ADRIANNA 06 UKP Marlin Gryfino 40.43 384
27. MIKIELIS Wiktoria 07 MKP Szczecin 40.84 373
28. SŁUGOCKA Natalia 07 Znicz Koszalin 41.24 362
29. MIARKA Wiktoria 06 Znicz Koszalin 41.68 350
30. KOSOWICZ Aurelia 06 Znicz Koszalin 41.99 343
31. NOCHELSKA Zuzanna 07 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 42.90 321
32. MACIEJEWSKA Antonina 07 UKP Polonia Warszawa 42.99 319

WOJTKOWIAK Zuzanna 06 Delfinek Legnica 42.99 319
34. BOŻYK-KONOPKO Aleksandra 07 Znicz Koszalin 43.08 317
35. WARSIŃSKA Julia 07 KP NEPTUN Stargard 43.30 313
36. WENDZONKA Iga 06 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 43.37 311
37. ŚWIĘTOŃ Nikola 07 Znicz Koszalin 43.46 309
38. WESOŁOWSKA Jagoda 07 Znicz Koszalin 44.09 296
39. SIAMA Marta 06 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 45.78 264
40. BOJDOL Wiktoria 06 Delfinek Legnica 47.52 236

16 lat

1. CHRZAN Zofia 05 UKS Lokomotywa Sopot 33.51 675
2. KOWALSKA Oliwia 05 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 36.01 544
3. KOMOR Agata 05 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 37.42 484
4. DZIĘGIELEWSKA Katarzyna 05 KS Delfin Gdynia 37.57 479
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Puchar Prezesa Klubu MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 26- - 27-2-2021

Konkurencja 14, Kobiet, 50m klasyczny

15 lat

1. RADZIWON Adrianna 06 Delfinek Legnica 36.53 521
2. ŁOPACIŃSKA Amelia 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 36.63 517
3. BAIG Sofia 06 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 37.86 468
4. KUŚNIERZ Martyna 06 KS Neptun Świdnica 38.28 453

PIELECH Pola 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 38.28 453
6. FEDERKIEWICZ Amelia 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 38.67 439
7. PATAN Marcelina 06 Znicz Koszalin 39.11 424
8. OSTROWSKA Julia 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 39.12 424
9. RUCIŃSKA Wiktoria 06 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 39.35 417

10. SZULC Celestyna 06 UKP Marlin Gryfino 39.96 398
11. CHORĄZIAK Nikola 06 KP Stilon Gorzów 40.23 390
12. GNIŁKA ADRIANNA 06 UKP Marlin Gryfino 40.43 384
13. MIARKA Wiktoria 06 Znicz Koszalin 41.68 350
14. KOSOWICZ Aurelia 06 Znicz Koszalin 41.99 343
15. WOJTKOWIAK Zuzanna 06 Delfinek Legnica 42.99 319
16. WENDZONKA Iga 06 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 43.37 311
17. SIAMA Marta 06 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 45.78 264
18. BOJDOL Wiktoria 06 Delfinek Legnica 47.52 236

14 lat

1. JACUK Julia 07 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 37.54 480
2. TARASZKIEWICZ Zofia 07 UKP Polonia Warszawa 38.02 462
3. KRZYSIK Zuzanna 07 MKP Szczecin 38.78 435
4. MAKOWSKA Maria 07 UKS Sokół Ustronie Morskie 39.59 409
5. DOLGUN Maryia 07 MKP Szczecin 39.64 407
6. ŚCISŁOWICZ Kinga 07 KS Neptun Świdnica 39.81 402
7. MIKIELIS Wiktoria 07 MKP Szczecin 40.84 373
8. SŁUGOCKA Natalia 07 Znicz Koszalin 41.24 362
9. NOCHELSKA Zuzanna 07 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 42.90 321

10. MACIEJEWSKA Antonina 07 UKP Polonia Warszawa 42.99 319
11. BOŻYK-KONOPKO Aleksandra 07 Znicz Koszalin 43.08 317
12. WARSIŃSKA Julia 07 KP NEPTUN Stargard 43.30 313
13. ŚWIĘTOŃ Nikola 07 Znicz Koszalin 43.46 309
14. WESOŁOWSKA Jagoda 07 Znicz Koszalin 44.09 296


